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Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-2505

$235,000

160 sqm

134 sqm

3

Bathrooms

Leasehold

2

18.5 Years
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Discover this charming villa in Kerobokan, perfectly situated between Seminyak’s lively dining
scene and Batu Belig Beach, just minutes from Sardine and Da Maria.

This villa features 3 bedrooms, two with ensuite bathrooms and one separate bathroom for
convenience. The villa offers an open living room that flows seamlessly into the modern, fully
equipped kitchen, blending comfort and style effortlessly.

Step outside to your private pool surrounded by a cozy lounge area and outdoor shower,
creating the perfect space to unwind and soak in the island’s tropical ambiance.

A serene and stylish home in one of Bali’s most desirable locations—don’t miss it out.

WE LOVE

The pool and lounge area

The tropical modern design

The investment opportunity

 

KEY INFORMATION

Price: USD 235,000

Leasehold


